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Notice 

Date 
1472oy 

MA, HAVIDYALAL 
SAGAR 
24 Pgs.(S) 

Students of B.A./B.Sc. Semester-IV (CCF) 2025 are hereby informed to follow the 
schedule (Annexure-I) to appear Tutorial Examination. 

Dr. Surajit Bari 
Principal 

Sagar Mahavidyalaya 

Principal 
Sagar Mahavidyalaya 

Haibai, Saa, South 24 Pgs, Pa-4373 



AHAL 

COURSE 

o,SBMISSION OFTUTORLAL PROJECT 

MAJDR 

MAJOR 

MAJOR 

MAJOR 

MAJOR 

SAGAR MALAVDYALA YA 

MAJOR 

SEMESTER - IV (MAJOR) 

SUBJECT 

BENGALI 

ENGLISH 

SANSKRIT 

HISTORY 

EDUCATION 

POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

PAPER 

CC -5 
CC -6 

CC -7 
CC -8 

MINOR 

CC -5 
CC -6 

CC -7 
CC -8 

MINOR 

CC -5 
CC -6 

CC -7 
CC -8 

MINOR 

CC -5 

CC -6 
CC -7 
CC -8 

MINOR 

CC-5 
CC -6 

CC-7 
CC -8 

MINOR 

CC -5 

CC -6 
CC-7 

CC - 8 
MINOR 

DATE 
15.07.2025 

16.07.2025 

17.07.2025 

18.07.2025 

17.07.2025 
15.07.2025 

16.07.2025 

17.07.2025 
18.07.2025 

17.07.2025 
15.07.2025 

16.07.2025 

17.07.2025 
18.07.2025 

17.07.2025 

18.07.2025 

17.07.2025 
15.07.2025 
16.07.2025 
17.07.2025 
18.07.2025 

17.07.2025 
15.07.2025 
16.07.2025 

17.07.2025 

18.07.2025 

17.07.2025 

Announe-t 

TIME 

11:30 -2:30 

1:30 -3:30 

11:30 � 2:30 

Principal 
Sagar Mahavidyalaya 

Harntan, Sajar, Solth 24 ?gs, Pa:75073 

1:30 - 3:30 

1:30-3:30 

11:30 � 2:30 

11:30 - 2:30 BHAVAN -

1:30 -3:3O 

11:30 � 2:30 

1:30- 3:30 

11:30 � 2:30 

1:30 - 3:3O 

14-2:20 y 

ROOM NO 

122 

133 

A.K. 

103 

117 

130 

128 
A.K. 

BHAVAN -

103 



RGAR, AHAV 
SAGAR 24 Pgs.(S) 

ARINB 

COURSE 

MDC 

MDC 

MDC 

MDC 

MDC 

MDC 

MDC 

SAGAR MAIIAVIDYALA YA 

SUBMISSION OF TUTORIAL PROJECT 

SUBJECT 

BENGALI 

ENGLISH 

SANSKRIT 

HISTORY 

EDUCATION 

POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

MATHEMATICS 

SEMESTER - IV (MDC) 

PAPER 

CC -1 
CC -2 

MINOR 

CC -1 
CC -2 

MINOR 

CC-1 
CC-2 

MINOR 

CC -1 
CC -2 

MINOR 

CC-1 

CC-2 
MINOR 

CC -1 
CC -2 

MINOR 

CC-1, CC-2 
& 

MINOR 

DATE 
15.07.2025 

16.07.2025 

I8.07.2025 
15.07.2025 

16.07.2025 

18.07.2025 
15.07.2025 

16.07.2025 

18.07.2025 
15.07.2025 

16.07.2025 

18.07.2025 
15.07.2025 

16.07.2025 

18.07.2025 
15.07.2025 
16.07.2025 

18.07.2025 

17.07.2025 

TIME 

Principal 
Sagar Mahavidyalaya 

Haintan, Szgar, Scuth 24 Pgs, Pa:74373 

1:30 - 3:30 

:30 -3:3 

1:30-3:30 

1:30- 3:3O 

1:30 - 3:30 

1:30 -3:30 

14:9: Lo y 

ROOM NO 

122 

133 

A.K. 

BHAVAN 

103 

117 

130 

128 
A.K. 

BHAVAN -
103 

A.K. 
11:30 �-2:30 BHAVAN -

103 
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